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CLASS DATES 

DATE TIME 
22nd - 24th January 2025 (Wed-Fri) 

7.30am-10.30am 

28th Jan (Tues) 
4th- 5th April (Fri- Sat) 
4th – 5th July (Fri-Sat) 
7th – 11th July (Mon-Fri) 
19th – 20th Sep (Fri-Sat) 
22nd -25th Sep (Mon-Thurs) 
10th -11th Dec (Wed-Thurs) 
13th Dec (Sat) 
15th- 19th Dec (Mon-Fri) 

 
HIFZ/ILM BREAKS 
 

SEMESTER 1 SEMESTER 2 
27th Jan – Public holiday 26th Sep- 5th Oct- Term 3 break 
10th Mar - Public Holiday 3rd Nov Student free day 
22nd Mar-3rd April- Term 1 break. 4th Nov- Public holiday 
18th April- Public holiday 

19th - 21st April – long weekend 
20th Dec- (TBC) January 2026 Term 4 break. 

25th April- Public holiday  
7th – 8th- June- Eid ul Adha Break.  
9th – June Public holiday  
12th-20th July- Term 2 break  

 
 
Please be aware that attendance in the holiday classes is a mandatory requirement. Students must 
maintain 80% attendance in each term break unless a medical certificate is provided.  
 

• Hifz & Ilm holiday classes will run on most Student free days.  
• HIFZ Students will start 8:20am in Ramadan.  
• Ilm Students will continue to start at 7:30 in Ramadan. 


